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2024-2025 SCHOOL CALENDAR

| DATE.| DESCRIPTION ‘

8/12
8/14

9/2
9/20

9/27
10/11

10/14
111

11/5
11/22

11/25-
29/24

12/18-
20/24

12/23-
1/3/25

1/6

1/24

1/31

2/11
2/14
217
3/14

3/17-
21/25
3/24

4/4
4/8

4/18-
21/25

4/22-
5/2/25

4/29
5/26

5/30
6/5

Preview Day
First Day of School
School Closed: Labor Day

School Closed: K-8 Parent/
Educator Conferences

Interim Reports Issued

School Closed: Professional
Development Day

Start 2nd Qtr.

School Closed: K-8 Parent/
Educator Conferences

Report Cards Issued
Interim Reports Issued

School Closed: Thanksgiving
Break

Semester 1 Testing

School Closed: Winter Break

School Closed: Professional
Development Day/Start 3rd Qtr.

School Closed: K-8 Parent/
Educator Conferences

Report Cards Issued

Interim Reports Issued
Early Release Day

School Closed: Presidents’ Day
Early Release Day

School Closed: Spring Break

School Closed: K-8 Parent/Educator

Conferences/Start 4th Qtr.

Early Release/Grandparents’ Day

Report Cards Issued
Easter Break

State Testing K-12

Interim Reports Issued

School Closed: Memorial Day

Early Release Day: Last Day
Report Cards Issued



