## **Holy Temple Christian Academy**



AUGUST 2024							
s	М	Т	W	Т	F	s	
				1	2	3	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
25	26	27	28	29	30	31	

SEF	PTEM	IBER	2024			
s	М	Т	W	Т	F	s
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

oc	ГОВЕ		2	2024		
s	М	Т	W	Т	F	s
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

NOV	/EMI		2	2024		
s	М	Т	W	Т	F	s
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

DECEMBER 2024							
s	М	Т	W	Т	F	s	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
29	30	31					

JANUARY 2025							
s	М	Т	W	Т	F	s	
			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30	31		

FEBRUARY 2025							
s	М	Т	W	Т	F	s	
						1	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
23	24	25	26	27	28		

MARCH 2025									
s	М	Т	W	Т	F	s			
						1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
30	31								

APRIL 2025							
s	М	Т	W	Т	F	s	
		1	2	3	4	5	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
27	28	29	30				

MAY 2025								
s	М	Т	W	Т	F	s		
				1	2	3		
4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
11	12	13	14	15	16	17		
18	19	20	21	22	23	24		
25	26	27	28	29	30	31		

JUNE 2025								
s	М	Т	W	Т	F	s		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30							

JULY 2025							
s	М	Т	W	Т	F	s	
		1	2	3	4	5	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
27	28	29	30	31			

## 2024-2025 SCHOOL CALENDAR

2024-2025 SCHOOL CALENDAR	
DATE	DESCRIPTION
8/12	Preview Day
8/14	First Day of School
9/2	School Closed: Labor Day
9/20	School Closed: K-8 Parent/ Educator Conferences
9/27	Interim Reports Issued
10/11	School Closed: Professional Development Day
10/14	Start 2nd Qtr.
11/1	School Closed: K-8 Parent/ Educator Conferences
11/5	Report Cards Issued
11/22	Interim Reports Issued
11/25- 29/24	School Closed: Thanksgiving Break
12/18- 20/24	Semester 1 Testing
12/23- 1/3/25	School Closed: Winter Break
1/6	School Closed: Professional Development Day/Start 3rd Qtr.
1/24	School Closed: K-8 Parent/ Educator Conferences
1/31	Report Cards Issued
2/11	Interim Reports Issued
2/14	Early Release Day
2/17	School Closed: Presidents' Day
3/14	Early Release Day
3/17- 21/25	School Closed: Spring Break
3/24	School Closed: K-8 Parent/Educator Conferences/Start 4th Qtr.
4/4	Early Release/Grandparents' Day
4/8	Report Cards Issued
4/18- 21/25	Easter Break
4/22- 5/2/25	State Testing K-12
4/29	Interim Reports Issued
5/26	School Closed: Memorial Day
5/30	Early Release Day: Last Day

6/5 Report Cards Issued